Stura divans XL - Tobi 4 669,00 €

Garums

Platums
Augstums
Sédvietas augstums
Sédvietas dzilums
Funkcijas

Sturis

Krasa

Korpusa krasa
Materials

Papildu funkcijas
Kaju materials
Pildijums

SKU

226

188

75

40

80
Neizvelkams
Labais ==,
Antracita
Antracita
Samts
lebuvéts LED apgaismojums

Metala

Elpojoss putu pildijums ar Zig Zag atsperem
13075-MR-28206956




